
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Allegheny 00:12:11.28 17

2 Pine Richland 00:13:25.32 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Allegheny 00:12:11.28 11 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 425 Sydney Kuder 00:11:36.16 1

2 2 426 Camille Swirsding 00:11:56.74 2

3 3 427 Elizabeth Pizon 00:12:13.23 3

4 5 428 Hannah Yang 00:12:28.11 5

5 6 430 Kendall Lucas 00:12:42.14 6

6 7 429 Anna Getz 00:12:43.74 (7)

7 8 432 Nicole Reubi 00:13:15.86 (8)

2 Pine Richland 00:13:25.32 11 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 449 Lily Flood 00:12:25.36 4

2 9 451 Sarah Wu 00:13:16.23 9

3 10 454 Kate Iams 00:13:17.83 10

4 14 453 Sarah Shaffer 00:13:40.17 11

5 16 452 Kayleigh Libengood 00:14:27.01 12

6 17 455 Mary Claire Daniello 00:14:29.25 (13)

7 18 456 Hannah Putsure 00:14:55.20 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 425 Sydney Kuder 00:11:36.16 North Allegheny

2 2 426 Camille Swirsding 00:11:56.74 North Allegheny

3 3 427 Elizabeth Pizon 00:12:13.23 North Allegheny

4 4 449 Lily Flood 00:12:25.36 Pine Richland

5 5 428 Hannah Yang 00:12:28.11 North Allegheny

6 6 430 Kendall Lucas 00:12:42.14 North Allegheny

7 (7) 429 Anna Getz 00:12:43.74 North Allegheny

8 (8) 432 Nicole Reubi 00:13:15.86 North Allegheny

9 9 451 Sarah Wu 00:13:16.23 Pine Richland

10 10 454 Kate Iams 00:13:17.83 Pine Richland

11 0 431 Yuki Qian 00:13:19.66 North Allegheny

12 0 433 Chloe Karsman 00:13:35.80 North Allegheny

13 0 434 May Coffman 00:13:38.36 North Allegheny

14 11 453 Sarah Shaffer 00:13:40.17 Pine Richland

15 0 435 Athena Zhang 00:13:58.24 North Allegheny

16 12 452 Kayleigh Libengood 00:14:27.01 Pine Richland

17 (13) 455 Mary Claire Daniello 00:14:29.25 Pine Richland

18 (14) 456 Hannah Putsure 00:14:55.20 Pine Richland

19 0 457 Jules Jung 00:15:13.10 Pine Richland

20 0 458 Braylee Rowe 00:15:13.15 Pine Richland

21 0 450 Teagan Yurocko 00:15:48.11 Pine Richland

22 0 459 Lorelei Lehman 00:16:00.76 Pine Richland
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